CERTIFICATION
RECORD
The company named below has been authorized by CSA International to represent the products listed in this record as “CSA
Certified” and to affix the CSA Mark to these products according to the terms and conditions of the CSA Service Agreement and
applicable CSA program requirements (including additional Markings).
File No: 063938_C_000
Class No: 5311 05 POWER SUPPLIES Stand-alone
SUBMITTOR

BX1200xxxxxxxxxx,
516-015xxxxxxx
Note:  Model designation
may be completed with
suffixes.
120 V, 60 Hz, 12 A Battery Back Up Outlets: 120 V, 60
Hz, 10 A, 1200 VA, 720 W.
Surge Only Outlets: 120 V ac, 60
Hz, 12 A.
Total Output Current: 12 A.
DL1000VNTxxxxxxxxxx
Note:  Model designation
may be completed with
suffixes.
120 V, 60 Hz, 12 A Battery Back Up Outlets: 120 V, 60
Hz, 8.3 A, 1000 VA, 600 W.
Surge Only Outlets: 120 V ac, 60
Hz, 12 A.
Total Output Current: 12 A.
BX900xxxxxxxxxx
Note:  Model designation
may be completed with
suffixes.
120 V, 60 Hz, 12 A Battery Back Up Outlets: 120 V, 60
Hz, 7.5 A, 900 VA, 540 W.
Surge Only Outlets: 120 V ac, 60
Hz, 12 A.
Total Output Current: 12 A
SU500DR, RW500DR
Note:  For use in other
equipment where the
suitability of the
combination is to be
determined.
120V, 60Hz, 10A 120V, 60Hz, 325W, 500VA
SU500IDR, RW500DRI
Note:  For use in other
equipment where the
suitability of the
combination is to be
determined.
220-240V, 60Hz, 7A 230V, 60Hz, 325W, 500VA
RW350DR
Note:  For use in other
120V, 60Hz, 7A 120V, 60Hz, 2.9A, 280W, 350VA
Model: Input: Output:
equipment where the
suitability of the
combination is to be
determined.
RW350DRI
Note:  For use in other
equipment where the
suitability of the
combination is to be
determined.
208/230V, 60Hz, 5A 208/230V, 60Hz, 1.7A, 280W,
350VA
SC1000, SN1000 120V ac, 60Hz, 8.3A  120V ac, 60Hz, 1000VA, 600W
SC1500 120V ac, 60Hz, 12A  120V ac, 60Hz, 1440VA, 865W
SURTA3000XL,
SURTA3000XLTW
120 V ac, 24 A, 50-
60 Hz
120 V ac, 50-60 Hz, 3000VA, 2100
W
SURTA2400XLJ 100 V ac, 24 A, 50-
60 Hz
100 V ac, 50-60 Hz, 2400VA, 1680
W
Model EMC350RMU1U 200-240 V ac, 1ph, 7
A, 60 Hz
230 V ac, 60 Hz, 230 W, 350VA
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLIES, FOR USE IN CONTROLLED
ENVIRONMENTS,
Model: Input Rating: Output Rating:
SURT3000XLI,
SURTD3000XLI
200-240 V ac, 1φ, 16 A,
50-60 Hz
200-240 V ac, 16 A, 50-
60 Hz, 2100 W, 3000 VA
SURT5000XLI,
SURT5000XLIX438,
SURTD5000XLI,
RWRTD5000XLU,
RWRT5000XLU,
SURT5KSR3UXIX438
200-240 V ac, 1φ, 23 A,
50-60 Hz
200-240 V ac, 23 A, 50-